
ATTACHMENT A 
SUMMARY OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT  

 
 

PSA/ 
Amendment 

Board of Supervisors/ 
Contracts/Purchasing Officer Approval 

PSA/Amendment 
Original Amount/Term and Increase/Extension 

 
PSA Total 

PSA 04/23/13 / 
05/01/13 

Original Amount: $353,100 / 
Original Term: April 23, 2013 to April 23,2014 

$353,100 

Amendment 
No. 1 

N/A / 
04/10/14 

No Increase / 
Extended Term to April 23, 2015 

$353,100 

Amendment 
No. 2 

06/10/14 /  
06/13/14 

Increased by $193,571 / 
No Term Extension 

$546,671 

Amendment 
No. 3 

N/A / 
4/23/15 

No Increase / 
Extended Term to June 30, 2016 

$546,671 

Amendment 
No. 4 

10/13/15 / 
10/19/15 

Increased by $277,883 / 
Extended Term to December 31, 2016 

$824,554 

Amendment 
No. 5 

12/06/16 / 
12/09/16 

No Increase 
Extended Term to June 30, 2018 

$824,554 

Amendment 
No. 6 

Pending / 
Pending 

Increase by $360,470 
Extend Term to December 31, 2019 

$1,185,024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


